
kategorie MASTER
ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ

POŘADÍ JMÉNO CELKEM PRŮMĚR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1. VLČEK DANIEL 378 34,36 38 35 34 35 37 32 32 30 34 34 37
2. PROVAZNÍK MILAN 379 34,45 33 34 35 32 34 35 36 33 35 37 35
3. VLČKOVÁ VERONIKA 384 34,91 35 40 32 34 36 35 34 32 36 38 32
4. STACH MICHAL 387 35,18 35 38 37 35 35 35 38 37 32 33 32
5. NEŠKOVSKI MILOŠ 390 35,45 34 34 32 38 38 35 36 32 35 41 35
6. PROCHÁZKA ZDENĚK 394 35,82 33 39 37 39 32 37 36 35 32 36 38
7. PAJDLHAUSER VLADIMÍR 395 35,91 38 35 33 35 36 43 34 32 37 35 37
8. KOŠŤÁL MARTIN 401 36,45 36 35 35 37 39 37 39 36 35 36 36
9. DONINI LUBOŠ 404 36,73 32 37 42 33 40 40 41 35 36 34 34

10.-11. ŠVARC VÁCLAV 417 37,91 37 37 39 36 41 38 37 36 37 38 41
10.-11. VLASÁK MICHAL 417 37,91 34 38 39 40 40 41 39 38 33 36 39

12. JIRKOVSKÝ JAROSLAV 418 38,00 37 41 40 39 39 35 39 39 37 36 36
13. NOVÁK DUŠAN 427 38,82 42 41 35 41 37 40 44 38 34 38 37
14. PŘIBYLOVÁ MIRKA 428 38,91 42 37 41 43 39 42 37 42 34 36 35
15. ŠVARC MAREK 431 39,18 37 36 43 41 40 41 33 40 36 43 41
16. KLÍMA JIŘÍ 432 39,27 39 38 44 36 42 40 40 41 33 43 36
17. JUNOVÁ LUDMILA 443 40,27 40 47 41 43 40 39 40 38 37 42 36
18. VLASÁKOVÁ JITKA 463 42,09 47 39 41 41 41 41 40 49 41 42 41
19. LOS LADISLAV 483 43,91 44 42 43 45 39 49 43 44 41 48 45

MUŽI
POŘADÍ JMÉNO CELKEM PRŮMĚR

1. VLČEK DANIEL 378 34,36
2. PROVAZNÍK MILAN 379 34,45
3. STACH MICHAL 387 35,18
4. NEŠKOVSKI MILOŠ 390 35,45
5. PROCHÁZKA ZDENĚK 394 35,82
6. PAJDLHAUSER VLADIMÍR 395 35,91
7. KOŠŤÁL MARTIN 401 36,45
8. DONINI LUBOŠ 404 36,73

9.-10. ŠVARC VÁCLAV 417 37,91
9.-10. VLASÁK MICHAL 417 37,91

11. JIRKOVSKÝ JAROSLAV 418 38,00
12. NOVÁK DUŠAN 427 38,82
13. ŠVARC MAREK 431 39,18
14. KLÍMA JIŘÍ 432 39,27
15. LOS LADISLAV 483 43,91

ŽENY
POŘADÍ JMÉNO CELKEM PRŮMĚR

1. VLČKOVÁ VERONIKA 384 34,91
2. PŘIBYLOVÁ MIRKA 428 38,91
3. JUNOVÁ LUDMILA 443 40,27
4. VLASÁKOVÁ JITKA 463 42,09



POŘADÍ JMÉNO CELKEM PRŮMĚR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1. ŠTEFL JOSEF 502 45,64 52 48 43 50 47 46 47 43 42 40 44
2. BRODECKÁ MICHAELA 515 46,82 55 47 51 48 47 44 39 52 42 40 50

kategorie FREE

kategorie JUNIOŘI
POŘADÍ JMÉNO CELKEM PRŮMĚR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1. DONINI JAN 418 38,00 42 41 38 40 36 39 33 38 33 40 38
2. VLASÁK TOMÁŠ 444 40,36 40 41 40 39 38 37 43 40 44 37 45

kategorie DĚTI
POŘADÍ JMÉNO CELKEM PRŮMĚR 1 2

1. KLÍMOVÁ KLÁRKA 52 52,00 52
2. VLČEK ŠTĚPÁN 53 53,00 53

3.-5. KORBEL FRANTIŠEK 56 56,00 56
3.-5. KORBEL VÁCLAV 56 56,00 56
3.-5. VLK VOJTA 56 56,00 56

kategorie TÝMY
POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝMU PRŮMĚR TÝMU

1. AG POLDI SONP KLADNO (ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA, MARTIN KOŠŤÁL, MICHAL STACH) 35,82
2. AGHB TEAM (DANIEL VLČEK, MILOŠ NEŠKOVSKI, JAROSLAV JIRKOVSKÝ) 35,94
3. POHODA TÝM “A” (JAN DONINI, LUBOŠ DONINI, VLADIMÍR PAJDLHAUSER) 36,88
4. MP GOLF TEAM (MILAN PROVAZNÍK, MICHAL VLASÁK, TOMÁŠ VLASÁK) 37,58
5. VAŠMAMI (MAREK ŠVARC, VÁCLAV ŠVARC, MIRKA PŘIBYLOVÁ) 38,67


